BORILLA oPORTS




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (#10)  Washer: (d12) Arc washer: (¢ 10)
38X 8X 10X

Hex Bolt: (M10%55) Lock Nut:(MI10) Lock Nut: (M12)

R
10X 4X

2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%20) Hex Bolt: (M10%45) Hex Bolt: (M10%50)

W
28X

2X 2X

Hex Bolt: (M10%60) Hex Bolt: (M12%75)

W il

4X 4X

i




)

=
] I I

ORILLA SPORTS

2370mm

Maximum load 300KG




Washer (b 12) Lock Nut (M12)
-8PCS —4PCS

. i

Hex Bolt (M12%75)-4PCS

<ADJo
rgi \\\\@,£££2§%Z5

Q>12
| i M 24,




© (© ®

Washer (& 10) Arc Washer Lock Nut (M10)
-8PCS (d10)-4PCS -6PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%45) Hex Bolt (M10%60)
-2PCS —4PCS




3 © £

—-8PCS

[

Washer (¢ 10) Hex Bolt (M10%55)

—-2PCS

Lock Nut (M10) Hex Bolt (M10%50)

—4PCS —2PCS
s ik D10
| Lolt-1- M10x%55




\

—22PCS

Hex Bolt (M10%20) Washer (¢ 10)

—22PCS




Hex Bolt (M10%20) Arc Washer
—6PCS (d 10)-6PCS

N\
\c@@

e ')




